L11000123074

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Çit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		1

Office Use Only



900235121569

05/18/12--01005--015 **43.75

FILED
12 JUN 18 AM 9: 42
SECRETARIONS

C. LEWIS

JUN 1 9 2012

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

May 23, 2012

JUAN I. ARIZTMENDY / 365 DISPATCH SERVICES, LLC 27 BARN LANTERN PLACE THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

SUBJECT: 365 DISPATCH SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L11000123074

We have received your document for 365 DISPATCH SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 112A00015052

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 365 Dispatch Services, LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Juan I. Arietmendy (Name of Person)
365 Dispatch Services, LLC. (Firm/Company)
27 Barn Lantern Place (Address)
The Woodlands, TX 77382 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Juan I Anistmendy at (713) 623-1434 (Name of Person) at (713) 623-1434 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED
12 JUN 18 AM 9: 42

SECHETANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of a limited liability company is	TALLAHASSEE, FLOR
365 Dispatch Service	es, LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Oct · 7	27,2011 and assigned document number
 3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 21. 0 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back covered.) 	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
	ales / accounts in the
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the deb 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the compan	
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of me	embership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
	Ivan I. Ariz mendy
	·